SIESOLAR

A. Nato 100, 19300 Acnponupyog
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E-mail: info@bigsolar.gr
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Technical Characteristics

Model
Wattage
Lumen
Efficiency
CRI (Ra)
Kelvin
Beam Angle
Voltage
IP class
Life Span
Power Factor
Base
Material
Dimensions
Warranty
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BSL 0635/02610
7W
800Lm
>110Lm/W
>80 Ra
4000K £5%
240 Degrees
170V-264V AC —50Hz
IP20
>25.000h
>0.5
E14
Plastic
®37 X 115mm
2 years
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